X GLEMIS

Great Lakes Electric Meter School

Speaker Speaker
gtaart :::1: EndTime Title First Last gz‘:k::]
v Name Name pany
8/4/2025 9:30AM  10:00AM WelcometoTrack?7
8/4/2025 10:00AM  10:45 AM Predl'ctlve Grid Maintenance using AMI Distributed e Seal itron
Intelligence
8/4/2025 10:45AM 11:45AM ' nen YourMeterBecomesaniPhone - Jeff Miler ~ SeNsus:a
Applications! Xylem brand
8/4/2025 11:45AM 1:00PM Lunch
. . Electric Vehicles: What Are Utilities Doing to Stay in . Sensus, a
8/4/2025 1:00PM 1:45PM Front of EV Charging Impacts on the Grid? Jeft Miller Xylem brand
8/4/2025 1:45PM 2:00 PM Break
8/4/2025  2:00PM  3:00PM Advantages of Using Drones Ben Strandsk  Consumers
ov Energy
8/4/2025 ~ 3:00PM  4:00PM Drone Lab (Outside) - Students fly a drone Ben strandsk  Gonsumers
oV Energy
8/5/2025 8:15 AM 9:00 AM Matter Update - Behind the Meter Customer Andrew  Smith Sensus, a
Engagement Xylem brand
Case Study on Deployment of a Meter Trackin Schambe Radian
8/5/2025  9:00AM  10:15 AM yonLeploy g David Research,
System Inc
8/5/2025 10:15AM 10:45AM Break
8/5/2025 10:45AM 12:00PM Voltage Anomaly Detection using AMI Metering Bryan Seal Itron
8/5/2025 12:00 PM 1:00PM Lunch
8/5/2025  1:00PM  2:00PM Substation Thermal Imaging Michael Gallegar =o'
Consulting
8/5/2025  2:00PM  3:15PM Substation Security and Reliability Chris  Bush gr?;sg‘;mers
8/5/2025 3:15PM 3:30 PM  Break
Schweitzer
8/6/2025 8:15AM 9:00 AM  Underground Fault Locating Indicators Nicholas Jones Engineering
Labs
8/6/2025 900AM  10:15 AM Flndlng Lost Revenue through Site Inspections (Fun Jeff Miller Sensus, a
with vectors!) Xylem brand
8/6/2025 10:15AM  10:45AM Vendor Break
8/6/2025 10:45AM 11:45AM A Wholistic Approach to Surge Suppression Robert Kiessling g:ggsign“ty
8/6/2025 11:45AM 1:00PM Lunch
8/6/2025  1:00PM  2:00PM AMI Data Analytics and Managed Charging Jeff Miler ~ Scnsus:a
Xylem brand
- . , Sensus, a
8/6/2025 2:00 PM 2:45PM Redefining the Grid from the Edge Jeff Miller

Xylem brand



8/6/2025

8/6/2025

8/7/2025

8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025

2:45PM

3:00 PM

8:45 AM

9:15AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

9:15 AM

10:15AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

Break

Discovering the Three Direct Benefits to a Predictive Jeff
Maintenance Strategy

Open Discussion Jeff

Track Recap and Brainstorm for 2025
Break

GLEMS Track 7 Wrap-up and Certificates
Adjourn

Miller

Miller

Sensus, a
Xylem brand
Sensus, a
Xylem brand
Sensus, a
Xylem brand




