

Start Day	Start Time	End Time	Title	Speaker First Name	Speaker Last Name	Speaker Company
8/4/2025	9:30 AM	10:00 AM	Welcome to Track 7			
8/4/2025	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Predictive Grid Maintenance using AMI Distributed Intelligence	Bryan	Seal	ltron
8/4/2025	10:45 AM	11:45 AM	When Your Meter Becomes an iPhone - Applications!	Jeff	Miller	Sensus, a Xylem brand
8/4/2025	11:45 AM	1:00 PM	Lunch			
8/4/2025	1:00 PM	1:45 PM	Electric Vehicles: What Are Utilities Doing to Stay in Front of EV Charging Impacts on the Grid?	Jeff	Miller	Sensus, a Xylem brand
8/4/2025	1:45 PM	2:00 PM	Break			
8/4/2025	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Advantages of Using Drones	Ben	Strandsk ov	Consumers Energy
8/4/2025	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Drone Lab (Outside) - Students fly a drone	Ben	Strandsk ov	Consumers Energy
8/5/2025	8:15 AM	9:00 AM	Matter Update - Behind the Meter Customer Engagement	Andrew	Smith	Sensus, a Xylem brand
8/5/2025	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Case Study on Deployment of a Meter Tracking System	David	Schambe r	Radian Research, Inc.
8/5/2025	10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Break			
8/5/2025	10:45 AM	12:00 PM	Voltage Anomaly Detection using AMI Metering	Bryan	Seal	ltron
8/5/2025	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Lunch			
8/5/2025	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Substation Thermal Imaging	Michael	Gallegar	Clear Consulting
8/5/2025	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Substation Security and Reliability	Chris	Bush	Consumers Energy
8/5/2025	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	Break			
8/6/2025	8:15 AM	9:00 AM	Underground Fault Locating Indicators	Nicholas	Jones	Schweitzer Engineering Labs
8/6/2025	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Finding Lost Revenue through Site Inspections (Fun with vectors!)	Jeff	Miller	Sensus, a Xylem brand
8/6/2025	10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Vendor Break			
8/6/2025	10:45 AM	11:45 AM	A Wholistic Approach to Surge Suppression	Robert	Kiessling	Brooks Utility Products
8/6/2025	11:45 AM	1:00 PM	Lunch			
8/6/2025	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	AMI Data Analytics and Managed Charging	Jeff	Miller	Sensus, a Xylem brand
8/6/2025	2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Redefining the Grid from the Edge	Jeff	Miller	Sensus, a Xylem brand

8/6/2025	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Break			Sensus, a Xylem brand
8/6/2025	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Discovering the Three Direct Benefits to a Predictive Maintenance Strategy	Jeff	Miller	Sensus, a Xylem brand
8/7/2025	8:45 AM	9:15 AM	Open Discussion	Jeff	Miller	Sensus, a Xylem brand
8/7/2025	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Track Recap and Brainstorm for 2025			
8/7/2025	10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Break			
8/7/2025	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	GLEMS Track 7 Wrap-up and Certificates			
8/7/2025	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	Adjourn			